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Gymnasts

# NF Category Surname Name Gender IM IW MXP TR GR AD AS
1 AUT Junior gymnast EBERHARTER Sina Female + +

2 AUT Junior gymnast HOEGER Anna Female + +

3 AUT Junior gymnast KLUG Emma Female +

4 AUT Junior gymnast WIESER Lia Female + +

5 AUT Junior gymnast WILD Katharina Female + +

6 AUT Senior gymnast BAUMGARTNER Laura Female +

7 AZE Junior gymnast ALIKHANLI Sara Female +

8 AZE Junior gymnast GURBANOVA Dilara Female + +

9 AZE Junior gymnast KAZIMOVA Sanam Female + +

10 AZE Senior gymnast AGHAYEVA Arzu Female + +

11 AZE Senior gymnast BEZHANOVA Leyla Female +

12 AZE Senior gymnast DOLMATOV Vladimir Male + +

13 AZE Senior gymnast GULIYEVA Khadija Female + +

14 AZE Senior gymnast MUSTAFAYEVA Madina Female +

15 BUL Junior gymnast ANDONOVA Gabriela Female +

16 BUL Junior gymnast DZHAMBOVA Monika Female + +

17 BUL Junior gymnast KATSAROVA Nikoleta Female +

18 BUL Junior gymnast KUMANOVA Anna-Maria Female +

19 BUL Junior gymnast MISHINKOV Aleksandar Male + +

20 BUL Junior gymnast ZLATANOVA Hristiyana Female + +

21 BUL Senior gymnast IVANOVA Borislava Female + +

22 BUL Senior gymnast MANOLOV Hristo Male + +

23 CZE Junior gymnast FABIKOVA Patricie Female +

24 CZE Junior gymnast JAKUBCOVA Katerina Female +

25 CZE Junior gymnast KINCLOVA Natalie Female +

26 CZE Junior gymnast KLEPACKOVA Anna Female +

27 CZE Junior gymnast KUBECOVA Veronika Female + +

28 CZE Junior gymnast LINHARTOVA Barbora Female + +

29 CZE Junior gymnast MATEJKOVA Nikola Female +

30 CZE Junior gymnast PEJCHAROVA Adela Female +

31 CZE Junior gymnast RAJTROVA Lucie Female + +

32 CZE Junior gymnast SKALOVA Eliska Female +

33 CZE Junior gymnast TESAROVA Natalie Female + +

34 CZE Junior gymnast UCHYTILOVA Veronika Female +

35 CZE Junior gymnast URVALKOVA Laura Female + +

36 CZE Junior gymnast VYHLIDALOVA Eliska Female + +

37 CZE Junior gymnast ZBORNIKOVA Dora Female +

38 CZE Senior gymnast DRAPAKOVA Sabina Female + + +

39 CZE Senior gymnast DVORAKOVA Karolina Female +

40 CZE Senior gymnast JURANKOVA Sabina Female + + +

41 CZE Senior gymnast PAULIKOVA Katerina Female +

42 CZE Senior gymnast STROBACHOVA Kristyna Female +

43 CZE Senior gymnast VOMACKOVA Veronika Female + +

44 CZE Senior gymnast WIENEROVA Veronika Female + +

45 ESP Junior gymnast ALAPONT MOLINA Paula Female +

46 ESP Junior gymnast DIAZ URCEIRA Nuria Female +

47 ESP Junior gymnast GIL OLMEDA Martina Female + + +

48 ESP Junior gymnast GOLLART Andreu Male +

49 ESP Junior gymnast GONZALEZ Claudia Female +

50 ESP Junior gymnast GONZALEZ LINARES Ferran Male + +

51 ESP Junior gymnast GRAMAGE Candela Female +

52 ESP Junior gymnast GUILLEM DOMENECH Carles Male + + +

53 ESP Junior gymnast GUTIERREZ Eric Male + +

54 ESP Junior gymnast MACHUCA BERNAL Valeria Female +

55 ESP Junior gymnast MARTI Adriana Female +

56 ESP Junior gymnast MUNOZ Rebeca Female +

57 ESP Junior gymnast TORA ALMIRALL Martina Female + +

58 ESP Junior gymnast TORO Raul Male + +

59 ESP Junior gymnast TORRES JORGE Maria Female +

60 ESP Junior gymnast VIGUER Nacho Male + + +

61 ESP Junior gymnast CUENCA Laura Female +

62 ESP Senior gymnast ADRIAN Silvia Female +

63 ESP Senior gymnast CAMINO Iria Female +

64 ESP Senior gymnast GARCIA Paula Female + +

65 ESP Senior gymnast GRANELL Pau Male + +

66 ESP Senior gymnast GUILLEM Noelia Female + +

67 ESP Senior gymnast IBANEZ Aroa Female +

68 ESP Senior gymnast JIMENA Laura Female +

69 ESP Senior gymnast MANE Miquel Male + +

70 ESP Senior gymnast NAVARRO Martina Female +

71 ESP Senior gymnast RUFO Roberto Male + +

72 ESP Senior gymnast RUIZ Jade Female +

73 ESP Senior gymnast SANCHEZ Jula Female +

74 ESP Senior gymnast VIDAL Sonia Female + +

75 ESP Senior gymnast CORRES Nerea Female +

76 ESP Senior gymnast CORRES Pablo Male +

77 ESP Senior gymnast QUINTANA Irati Female +

78 ESP Senior gymnast ISPIZUA Paula Female +

79 ESP Senior gymnast AZKUE Uxue Female +

80 ESP Senior gymnast MORENO Janire Female +

81 ESP Senior gymnast MARTIARENA Maria Female +

82 ESP Senior gymnast IRAZOLA Naia Female +

83 EST Junior gymnast BRENKINA Alisa Female + +

84 EST Junior gymnast FELDING Simone Female + +

85 EST Junior gymnast KAZATSENKO Milena Female + +

86 EST Junior gymnast TARUM Adely Female +

87 EST Junior gymnast KUUSMAA Aleksandra Female + +

88 EST Junior gymnast MARTONOVA Margarita Female + +
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89 EST Junior gymnast MURD Margaret Female +

90 EST Junior gymnast VURST Alexandra Female +

91 FIN Junior gymnast ALIMYLLYMAA Julia Female +

92 FIN Junior gymnast BJOERKQVIST Ella Female + +

93 FIN Junior gymnast GOECMEN Ada Female + + +

94 FIN Junior gymnast HAAPANEN Heta Female +

95 FIN Junior gymnast HELANDER Helmi Female +

96 FIN Junior gymnast KIVELAE Oona Female +

97 FIN Junior gymnast KOLKKANEN Liisi Female +

98 FIN Junior gymnast KOMU Viivi Female +

99 FIN Junior gymnast MERINEN Viivi Female +

100 FIN Junior gymnast NOUSIAINEN Sampo Male + +

101 FIN Junior gymnast PELKONEN Jutta Female +

102 FIN Junior gymnast SIRVIOE Jade Female + + +

103 FIN Junior gymnast VAEHEASILTA Miljamaria Female + + +

104 FIN Junior gymnast VAHTERISTO Meri Female + +

105 FIN Junior gymnast VALLI Iines Female +

106 FIN Senior gymnast HUIKO Olivia Female +

107 FIN Senior gymnast HUKKANEN Nea Female + +

108 FIN Senior gymnast KIVELAE Nea Female + + +

109 FIN Senior gymnast KOPONEN Adeelia Female + + +

110 FIN Senior gymnast LAAKSONEN Hilda Female + + +

111 FIN Senior gymnast LAHTONEN Jessica Female +

112 FIN Senior gymnast LAUROMA Mea Female +

113 FIN Senior gymnast NAEAEPPAE Anniina Female +

114 FIN Senior gymnast OESTERHOLM Kia Female +

115 FIN Senior gymnast PULKKI Anni Female +

116 FIN Senior gymnast TEINIKIVI Nanne Female + + +

117 FIN Senior gymnast VAHTERISTO Lumi Female +

119 FRA Junior gymnast CAHUZAC Aurore Female + +

120 FRA Junior gymnast JONDA Clea Female + + +

121 FRA Junior gymnast PEREIRA Ambre Female + + +

122 FRA Junior gymnast SCHAEFFER Clementine Female + +

123 FRA Junior gymnast SOARES Robin Male + + +

124 FRA Senior gymnast LAVIGNE Wilfrid Male +

125 FRA Senior gymnast LENCLOS Maelys Female + + +

126 FRA Senior gymnast LESTRUHAUT Clara Female + + +

127 FRA Senior gymnast MATHIEU Yaelle Winona Female + +

128 FRA Senior gymnast TROSSET Victoria Female + +

129 FRA Senior gymnast GARCILAZO BARRERA Margot Female +

130 GBR Junior gymnast DELI Eric Male + + +

131 GBR Junior gymnast SMITH Felix Male + +

132 GBR Junior gymnast BLACKHURST Emily Female + + +

133 GBR Junior gymnast DIGHT Jasmine Female + +

134 GBR Junior gymnast SARGEANT Lulu Female + +

135 GBR Junior gymnast THYNNE Amelia Female +

136 GBR Junior gymnast ANTIL Eesha F +

137 GBR Junior gymnast STEVENS Daisy-May F +

138 GBR Junior gymnast HOCKHAM Starr F +

139 GBR Junior gymnast BIRD-HAYNES Aiva F +

140 GBR Junior gymnast FERRIS Katie F + +

141 GBR Junior gymnast ECCLES Lucy F + +

142 GBR Junior gymnast DUFFY Lily F + +

143 GBR Junior gymnast ABRAMS Tia F +

144 GBR Junior gymnast ELLIS Tia F +

145 GBR Junior gymnast PIERE Georgia F +

146 GBR Junior gymnast BELBIN Matilda F +

147 GBR Senior gymnast KEANE Connor Male +

148 GBR Senior gymnast LAWRENCE Lola Female + + +

149 GBR Senior gymnast RYDING Jessica Female + + +

150 GBR Senior gymnast BROWN Molly F + +

151 GBR Senior gymnast GRAHAM Lauren F + +

152 GBR Senior gymnast ABRAMS Freya F + +

153 GBR Senior gymnast WORRALL Isabel F +

154 GBR Senior gymnast GELLING Amelia F +

155 GBR Senior gymnast MEADOWS Megan F +

156 GER Junior gymnast GEHRING Eva Female + +

157 GER Junior gymnast GERASIMOVA Yelizaveta Female +

158 GER Junior gymnast KESSLER Jana Female +

159 GER Junior gymnast LANGELUEDDECKE Jula Female + +

160 GER Junior gymnast LIPPOLDT Jessika Maria Female + + +

161 GER Junior gymnast NIXDORF Leonora Female + +

162 GER Junior gymnast OTTO Marieka Female + + +

163 GER Junior gymnast ROTHAMMEL Sophie Amely Female +

164 GER Junior gymnast SCHWEIGERT Penelope Female +

165 GER Junior gymnast UTECH Romy Amalia Female + +

166 GER Senior gymnast ANGERSTEIN Nils Male + + +

167 GER Senior gymnast BORCHARDT Luis Male + +

169 GER Senior gymnast DENSCH Charlotte Female + + +

172 GER Senior gymnast MUELLER Cosma Female + +

173 GER Senior gymnast NAEVEKE Dajana Female + + +

174 GER Senior gymnast OTTE Luka Lea Female + + +

175 GER Senior gymnast OTTO Anina Female +

176 GER Senior gymnast TRENNEPOHL Kim Ellen Female + +

177 GER Senior gymnast ZORN Ewa-Maria Female + +

178 GRE Junior gymnast ANDALI Athina Female + + +

179 GRE Junior gymnast ANDRIANOPOULOU Stavroula Female + + +

180 GRE Junior gymnast GRAMMENOU Ariadni Female + + +

181 GRE Junior gymnast KOLIADIMA Maria Krystalia Female + +

182 GRE Junior gymnast LAZAROU Anthi Female +

183 GRE Junior gymnast MANOUSOU Maria Female + + +

184 GRE Junior gymnast OIKONOMOU Maria Female +
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185 GRE Junior gymnast VOULA Nefeli Female + +

186 GRE Senior gymnast AVGITIDOU Aimilia Female + +

187 GRE Senior gymnast DIAMANTI Vasileia Faidra Female + + +

188 GRE Senior gymnast KERAMIDA Stavroula Female + + +

189 GRE Senior gymnast PAPAGEORGIOU Nikolaos Male + + +

190 GRE Senior gymnast THEODORAKEA Anastasia Female + +

191 HUN Junior gymnast ANTAL Bianka Female + +

192 HUN Junior gymnast BANYASZ Viktoria Eva Female + +

193 HUN Junior gymnast GYARMATI Sophia Female +

194 HUN Junior gymnast HIMMEL Tunde Female + + +

195 HUN Junior gymnast KOCZKA Rebeka Female +

196 HUN Junior gymnast KONIG Antonia Female + + +

197 HUN Junior gymnast MAGYAR D. Vanda Female +

198 HUN Junior gymnast NADUDVARI Milla Dora Female + +

199 HUN Junior gymnast NADUDVARI Patrik Male + + +

200 HUN Junior gymnast PETROCZI Laura Female +

201 HUN Junior gymnast PINTER Szonja Female + +

202 HUN Junior gymnast SZIRTES Kira Dorottya Female +

203 HUN Junior gymnast VAMOSI Viktoria Kiara Female +

204 HUN Senior gymnast AKOSHEGYI Dora Female + +

205 HUN Senior gymnast BENCZE Eszter Sara Female +

206 HUN Senior gymnast BERES Boglarka Female +

207 HUN Senior gymnast CSITKOVICS Fanni Female + +

208 HUN Senior gymnast DEVENYI Anna Lili Female +

209 HUN Senior gymnast FEJER Fruzsina Female + + +

210 HUN Senior gymnast FULE-ADAM Bernadett Female +

211 HUN Senior gymnast GODA Kamilla Female +

212 HUN Senior gymnast GYOERGY Renata Female +

213 HUN Senior gymnast KAJTOR Eniko Female +

214 HUN Senior gymnast KOEVESDI Meda Female +

215 HUN Senior gymnast KOVACS Vivien Female + +

216 HUN Senior gymnast LOCSEI Zoltan Male + +

217 HUN Senior gymnast LUKACS Annamaria Female +

218 HUN Senior gymnast MAKRANSZKI Anna Female +

219 HUN Senior gymnast MIKULECZ Andras Agoston Male + + +

220 HUN Senior gymnast RUZICSKA Vanessza Female +

221 HUN Senior gymnast SIPOS Vivien Beatrix Female +

222 HUN Senior gymnast SOLTI Reka Female +

223 ITA Junior gymnast CEREGHINO Ludovica Female + +

224 ITA Junior gymnast CHERUBINI Guenda Female + + +

225 ITA Junior gymnast GARAVAGLIA Manuel Male + +

226 ITA Junior gymnast LOBUONO Chiara Female +

227 ITA Junior gymnast ORELLI Manuel Male +

228 ITA Junior gymnast VANNUTELLI Nicolo Male +

229 ITA Junior gymnast CHIOCCA Maria F + + +

230 ITA Junior gymnast MICELI Matilde F + + +

231 ITA Junior gymnast BERETTA Chiara F + +

232 ITA Junior gymnast SANNA Linda F +

233 ITA Junior gymnast SCHIAVON Rachele F +

234 ITA Junior gymnast BIANCHINI Ambra F +

235 ITA Junior gymnast BELOTTI Eleonora F +

236 ITA Junior gymnast BANCA Rebecca Sarah F +

237 ITA Junior gymnast PALETTA Jennifer F +

238 ITA Senior gymnast CIURLANTI Arianna Female + +

239 ITA Senior gymnast COLNAGO Andrea Male + + +

240 ITA Senior gymnast CUTINI Sara Female + + +

241 ITA Senior gymnast FALERA Matteo Male + + +

242 ITA Senior gymnast MARRAS Elisa Female + +

243 ITA Senior gymnast NACCI Davide Male + + +

244 ITA Senior gymnast PETTINARI Alice Female + + +

245 ITA Senior gymnast REXHEPI Lucrezia Female + +

246 ITA Senior gymnast SEBASTIO Francesco Male + + +

247 ITA Senior gymnast BULLO Anna F + +

248 ITA Senior gymnast ALIGHIERI Nicole F + + +

249 ITA Senior gymnast CENCI Riccardo M +

250 ITA Senior gymnast FRIGENI Giorgia F +

251 ITA Senior gymnast LAURINO Gaia F + +

252 ITA Senior gymnast CAVALLERI Sofia F + +

253 LTU Junior gymnast BALTUSKONYTE Saule Female +

254 LTU Junior gymnast DAMASAUSKAITE Gabija Female +

255 LTU Junior gymnast GRYBAUSKAITE Greta Female + +

256 LTU Junior gymnast JEFIMOVAITE Eimante Female +

257 LTU Junior gymnast LUKOSIUTE Laineta Female + +

258 LTU Junior gymnast LUZYTE Meta Female +

259 LTU Junior gymnast MASKOVA Elizabeta Female +

260 LTU Junior gymnast MOCKUTE Aira Female +

261 LTU Junior gymnast RAMOSKAITE Paulina Female +

262 LTU Junior gymnast REYNSONAS Kirill Male +

263 LTU Junior gymnast RIBAKOVA Meda Female +

264 LTU Junior gymnast SILINSKAITE Beatrice Female +

265 LTU Senior gymnast GRICIUTE Beatrice Female +

266 LTU Senior gymnast JARMALA Nojus Male + +

267 LTU Senior gymnast KRIUNAITE Paulina Female +

268 LTU Senior gymnast NURISLANOVA Ligita Female +

269 LTU Senior gymnast RADZEVICIUTE Gabija Female + +

270 LTU Senior gymnast RUCINSKAITE Viktorija Female +

271 MDA Junior gymnast MORARI Anastasia Female +

272 MDA Junior gymnast ROGOVEI Victoria Female +

273 POR Junior gymnast ALMEIDA Nadia Female + + +

274 POR Junior gymnast ALVES Julia Female +

275 POR Junior gymnast CABRAL Teresa Female +

276 POR Junior gymnast CYMBRON Matilde Female + +
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277 POR Junior gymnast DUARTE Beatriz Female +

278 POR Junior gymnast FORMIGA Diana Female +

279 POR Junior gymnast JANUARIO Leonor Female + +

280 POR Junior gymnast MACEDO Filipa Female + +

281 POR Junior gymnast OLIVEIRA Leticia Female + + +

282 POR Junior gymnast PINHEIRO Tiago Male + + +

283 POR Junior gymnast REBELO SANTOS Maria Rita Female + +

284 POR Junior gymnast RESENDES Manuel Male + +

285 POR Junior gymnast SUCENA Matilde Female +

286 POR Junior gymnast YANENKO Quirilo Male + + +

287 POR Senior gymnast ALMEIDA Ines Female +

288 POR Senior gymnast ALMEIDA Mariana Female +

289 POR Senior gymnast ALMEIDA Tania Female + +

290 POR Senior gymnast CANSADO Rui Male + +

291 POR Senior gymnast CRUZ Carolina Female +

292 POR Senior gymnast FERREIRA Sara Female +

293 POR Senior gymnast GOMES Ana Rita Female +

294 POR Senior gymnast LOUREIRO Ana Sofia Female +

295 POR Senior gymnast LOURENCO DIAS Maria Carolina Female +

296 POR Senior gymnast MATOS Joana Female +

297 POR Senior gymnast MORAIS Beatriz Female + +

298 POR Senior gymnast MOURA Filipa Female +

299 POR Senior gymnast OLIVEIRA Gabriela Female +

300 POR Senior gymnast OLIVEIRA Maria Miguel Female +

301 POR Senior gymnast ROSAS Luis Male +

302 POR Senior gymnast SANCHO DE ALMEIDA Tomas Male +

303 POR Senior gymnast SANTOS Carolina Female +

304 POR Senior gymnast SOARES Diogo Male +

305 POR Senior gymnast SOARES Maria Female +

306 POR Senior gymnast SUCENA Ana Female + +

307 POR Senior gymnast TAIPINA Ana Female +

308 ROU Junior gymnast ANTON Daniel Male + +

309 ROU Junior gymnast VOICU Bianca Female + +

310 ROU Junior gymnast VRANCIANU-PANCIU Maria-Alessia Female + + +

311 ROU Junior gymnast COLIOGLU Isabel Female + +

312 ROU Junior gymnast DRAGOMIR Mara Female +

313 ROU Junior gymnast ALEXE Raisa-Ioana Female + + +

314 ROU Junior gymnast ROTARU Emma-Maria Female + + +

315 ROU Junior gymnast ANDREI Alexandra-Ioana Female + + +

316 ROU Junior gymnast
BERBECE

Alexandru-

Constantin
Male

+ +

317 ROU Junior gymnast FARCUTA Melissa Female + + +

318 ROU Junior gymnast CIMPAN Bianca Female +

319 ROU Junior gymnast BALOGH Maia Female + +

320 ROU Senior gymnast BOLDEA Madalin Male + +

321 ROU Senior gymnast BRANDA Darius Male + +

322 ROU Senior gymnast DINCA Sandra Female + +

323 ROU Senior gymnast GAVRILOVICI David Male + + +

324 ROU Senior gymnast MANTA Leonard Male + + +

325 ROU Senior gymnast MIHAIU Daria Female + + +

326 ROU Senior gymnast POPA Vladut Male + +

327 ROU Senior gymnast RISTEA Claudia Female + +

328 ROU Senior gymnast SUIU Larisa Female + +

329 ROU Senior gymnast SURDU Antonio Male + +

330 ROU Senior gymnast TAVOC Daniel Male + + +

331 SVK Junior gymnast ORTHOVA Dorotka Female +

332 SVK Junior gymnast SIVA Simona Female + +

333 SVK Junior gymnast VELKA Viktoria Female + +

334 SVK Senior gymnast KANOZAYOVA Lucia Female +

335 SVK Senior gymnast UCNOVA Alena Female +

336 SWE Senior gymnast ANDERSSON Ida Female +

337 SWE Senior gymnast JOENSSON Wilma Female +

338 TUR Junior gymnast ATAN Yudum Female +

339 TUR Junior gymnast ATCI Sila Female +

340 TUR Junior gymnast ATMACA Busenaz Female + +

341 TUR Junior gymnast BALCI Gokturk Male + + +

342 TUR Junior gymnast CEVIK Ekin Su Female +

343 TUR Junior gymnast FIRAT Ekin Zeren Female +

344 TUR Junior gymnast GUNAY Omur Female +

345 TUR Junior gymnast HAMARAT Ilay Female +

346 TUR Junior gymnast OZ Cicek Female +

347 TUR Junior gymnast OZERMIS Selin Female + + +

348 TUR Junior gymnast SAYLAN Sahra Female +

349 TUR Junior gymnast YESILYURT Benan Female +

350 TUR Junior gymnast EKSİ Busenaz Female +

351 TUR Junior gymnast AKSUT Hazal Female +

352 TUR Junior gymnast AKBAS Defne Female +

353 TUR Junior gymnast OZMEN Elifnaz Female +

354 TUR Junior gymnast GOYMEN Ilayda Female +

355 TUR Junior gymnast YILMAZKARAOSMANOGLUDerin Female +

356 TUR Junior gymnast HEKIMOGLU Bilgenaz Female +

357 TUR Junior gymnast DOGAN Narin Female +

358 TUR Junior gymnast ERDIC Murat Mert Male +

359 TUR Senior gymnast ALTIPARMAK Ismail Male + +

360 TUR Senior gymnast ARSAN Okay Male + +

361 TUR Senior gymnast BAL Nil Deniz Female + +

362 TUR Senior gymnast CIRAK Mehmet Utku Male + +

363 TUR Senior gymnast DERVIS Can Male +

364 TUR Senior gymnast ONBASI Ayse Female + +

365 TUR Senior gymnast SARI Can Male + +

366 TUR Senior gymnast TURMAMIS Ahmet Meric Male + +

367 TUR Senior gymnast CORUH Ahmet  Male +
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368 TUR Senior gymnast SOZCU Sude Female +

369 TUR Senior gymnast GOZ Seda Female +

370 TUR Senior gymnast AFSAR Taha Male +

371 TUR Senior gymnast SURUM Selin Female +

372 TUR Senior gymnast SAHINKANAT Irem Female +

373 TUR Senior gymnast BURHAN Asena Bilge Female +

374 UKR Junior gymnast ANDRIIENKO Sofiia Female +

375 UKR Junior gymnast BUTENKO Varvara Female +

376 UKR Junior gymnast CHOBITKO Alisa Female + +

377 UKR Junior gymnast LYKHOLAT Polina Female +

378 UKR Junior gymnast LYSIUK Ivan Male + +

379 UKR Junior gymnast MAKARENKO Arsenii Male +

380 UKR Junior gymnast MARTYNOVA Tetiana Female + +

381 UKR Junior gymnast MOROZ Diana Female + +

382 UKR Junior gymnast NIKITENKO Karolina Female +

383 UKR Junior gymnast SAKHNO Kseniia Female +

384 UKR Junior gymnast STELMASHOVA Anastasiia Female + + +

385 UKR Junior gymnast STELMASHOVA Polina Female + + +

386 UKR Junior gymnast VERBNA Yevheniia Female +

387 UKR Senior gymnast BOHDANOVA Anna Female +

388 UKR Senior gymnast HALAIDA Stanislav Male + + +

389 UKR Senior gymnast HOLUB Alina Female +

390 UKR Senior gymnast KOKAREV Artem Male + +

391 UKR Senior gymnast KURASHVILI Anastasiia Female + + +

392 UKR Senior gymnast KUTSEVA Maryna Female + +

393 UKR Senior gymnast LYTVYN Anastasiia Female + + +

394 UKR Senior gymnast MELNYK Oleksandra Female + +

395 UKR Senior gymnast SHELEST Ilona Female + + +

396 UKR Senior gymnast SUBOTINA Daria Female + + +

397 UKR Senior gymnast SYDOROVA Veronika Female + + +

398 UKR Senior gymnast ZILINSKA Anastasiia Female + +

Total nb of Gymnsts33 70 62 123 110 120 24

Total nb of Units33 70 31 41 22 15 3

Total nb of Countries14 21 15 17 15 9 3
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Unit orderings

# NF Category Unit License SURAME Name
1 AUT Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 50641 WILD Katharina

2 AUT Junior gymnast Trio 1 44642 HOEGER Anna

3 AUT Junior gymnast Trio 1 55285 EBERHARTER Sina

4 AUT Junior gymnast Trio 1 58195 WIESER Lia

5 AUT Junior gymnast Group 1 50641 WILD Katharina

6 AUT Junior gymnast Group 1 51193 KLUG Emma

7 AUT Junior gymnast Group 1 44642 HOEGER Anna

8 AUT Junior gymnast Group 1 55285 EBERHARTER Sina

9 AUT Junior gymnast Group 1 58195 WIESER Lia

10 AUT Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 29688 BAUMGARTNER Laura

11 AZE Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 52296 KAZIMOVA Sanam

12 AZE Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 46090 GURBANOVA Dilara

13 AZE Junior gymnast Trio 1 46090 GURBANOVA Dilara

14 AZE Junior gymnast Trio 1 52296 KAZIMOVA Sanam

15 AZE Junior gymnast Trio 1 52297 ALIKHANLI Sara

16 AZE Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 52298 AGHAYEVA Arzu

17 AZE Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 41105 GULIYEVA Khadija

18 AZE Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 29212 DOLMATOV Vladimir

19 AZE Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 46091 MUSTAFAYEVA Madina

20 AZE Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 29212 DOLMATOV Vladimir

21 AZE Senior gymnast Trio 1 52298 AGHAYEVA Arzu

22 AZE Senior gymnast Trio 1 41099 BEZHANOVA Leyla

23 AZE Senior gymnast Trio 1 41105 GULIYEVA Khadija

24 BUL Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 48937 DZHAMBOVA Monika

25 BUL Junior gymnast Individual Boy 1 48934 MISHINKOV Aleksandar

26 BUL Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 48936 ZLATANOVA Hristiyana

27 BUL Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 48934 MISHINKOV Aleksandar

28 BUL Junior gymnast Group 1 51641 ANDONOVA Gabriela

29 BUL Junior gymnast Group 1 51644 KATSAROVA Nikoleta

30 BUL Junior gymnast Group 1 48936 ZLATANOVA Hristiyana

31 BUL Junior gymnast Group 1 48937 DZHAMBOVA Monika

32 BUL Junior gymnast Group 1 48935 KUMANOVA Anna-Maria

33 BUL Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 35693 IVANOVA Borislava

34 BUL Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 35628 MANOLOV Hristo

35 BUL Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 35693 IVANOVA Borislava

36 BUL Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 35628 MANOLOV Hristo

37 CZE Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 51274 UCHYTILOVA Veronika

38 CZE Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 51934 KLEPACKOVA Anna

39 CZE Junior gymnast Trio 1 44451 RAJTROVA Lucie

40 CZE Junior gymnast Trio 1 51272 URVALKOVA Laura

41 CZE Junior gymnast Trio 1 55379 VYHLIDALOVA Eliska

42 CZE Junior gymnast Trio 2 53089 LINHARTOVA Barbora

43 CZE Junior gymnast Trio 2 53087 TESAROVA Natalie

44 CZE Junior gymnast Trio 2 53090 KUBECOVA Veronika

45 CZE Junior gymnast Group 1 44451 RAJTROVA Lucie

46 CZE Junior gymnast Group 1 55379 VYHLIDALOVA Eliska

47 CZE Junior gymnast Group 1 51272 URVALKOVA Laura

48 CZE Junior gymnast Group 1 51350 JAKUBCOVA Katerina

49 CZE Junior gymnast Group 1 51353 FABIKOVA Patricie

50 CZE Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 53087 TESAROVA Natalie

51 CZE Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 53089 LINHARTOVA Barbora

52 CZE Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 53090 KUBECOVA Veronika

53 CZE Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 55120 PEJCHAROVA Adela

54 CZE Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 55121 SKALOVA Eliska

55 CZE Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 55123 ZBORNIKOVA Dora

56 CZE Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 55119 MATEJKOVA Nikola

57 CZE Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 58092 KINCLOVA Natalie

58 CZE Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 44264 JURANKOVA Sabina

59 CZE Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 32518 DRAPAKOVA Sabina

60 CZE Senior gymnast Trio 1 40447 STROBACHOVA Kristyna

61 CZE Senior gymnast Trio 1 50436 WIENEROVA Veronika

62 CZE Senior gymnast Trio 1 50431 DVORAKOVA Karolina

63 CZE Senior gymnast Trio 2 32518 DRAPAKOVA Sabina

64 CZE Senior gymnast Trio 2 44264 JURANKOVA Sabina

65 CZE Senior gymnast Trio 2 47561 VOMACKOVA Veronika

66 CZE Senior gymnast Group 1 32518 DRAPAKOVA Sabina

67 CZE Senior gymnast Group 1 44264 JURANKOVA Sabina

68 CZE Senior gymnast Group 1 47561 VOMACKOVA Veronika

69 CZE Senior gymnast Group 1 50436 WIENEROVA Veronika

70 CZE Senior gymnast Group 1 35893 PAULIKOVA Katerina

71 ESP Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 51282 TORA ALMIRALL Martina

72 ESP Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 51304 GIL OLMEDA Martina

73 ESP Junior gymnast Individual Boy 1 47508 GUILLEM DOMENECH Carles

74 ESP Junior gymnast Individual Boy 2 44513 VIGUER Nacho

75 ESP Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 51034 MACHUCA BERNAL Valeria

76 ESP Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 47508 GUILLEM DOMENECH Carles

77 ESP Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 51304 GIL OLMEDA Martina

Event Nominative Applications
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78 ESP Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 44513 VIGUER Nacho

79 ESP Junior gymnast Trio 1 55002 TORO Raul

80 ESP Junior gymnast Trio 1 51281 GONZALEZ LINARES Ferran

81 ESP Junior gymnast Trio 1 55003 GUTIERREZ Eric

82 ESP Junior gymnast Trio 2 47507 GOLLART Andreu

83 ESP Junior gymnast Trio 2 44513 VIGUER Nacho

84 ESP Junior gymnast Trio 2 47508 GUILLEM DOMENECH Carles

85 ESP Junior gymnast Group 1 51281 GONZALEZ LINARES Ferran

86 ESP Junior gymnast Group 1 55003 GUTIERREZ Eric

87 ESP Junior gymnast Group 1 51282 TORA ALMIRALL Martina

88 ESP Junior gymnast Group 1 55002 TORO Raul

89 ESP Junior gymnast Group 1 53068 CUENCA Laura

90 ESP Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 54674 GONZALEZ Claudia

91 ESP Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 54932 GRAMAGE Candela

92 ESP Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 54644 MARTI Adriana

93 ESP Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 47515 ALAPONT MOLINA Paula

94 ESP Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 47514 DIAZ URCEIRA Nuria

95 ESP Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 51031 TORRES JORGE Maria

96 ESP Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 58566 MUNOZ Rebeca

97 ESP Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 51304 GIL OLMEDA Martina

98 ESP Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 38578 VIDAL Sonia

99 ESP Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 32358 GARCIA Paula

100 ESP Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 44518 RUFO Roberto

101 ESP Senior gymnast Individual Man 2 33470 MANE Miquel

102 ESP Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 44514 GUILLEM Noelia

103 ESP Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 22829 GRANELL Pau

104 ESP Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 38578 VIDAL Sonia

105 ESP Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 33470 MANE Miquel

106 ESP Senior gymnast Trio 1 44518 RUFO Roberto

107 ESP Senior gymnast Trio 1 32358 GARCIA Paula

108 ESP Senior gymnast Trio 1 22829 GRANELL Pau

109 ESP Senior gymnast Aero Step 1 35543 CORRES Nerea

110 ESP Senior gymnast Aero Step 1 51451 CORRES Pablo

111 ESP Senior gymnast Aero Step 1 60765 QUINTANA Irati

112 ESP Senior gymnast Aero Step 1 60769 ISPIZUA Paula

113 ESP Senior gymnast Aero Step 1 60770 AZKUE Uxue

114 ESP Senior gymnast Aero Step 1 33437 MORENO Janire

115 ESP Senior gymnast Aero Step 1 60766 MARTIARENA Maria

116 ESP Senior gymnast Aero Step 1 60767 IRAZOLA Naia

117 ESP Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 44514 GUILLEM Noelia

118 ESP Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 32770 NAVARRO Martina

119 ESP Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 48307 RUIZ Jade

120 ESP Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 48308 ADRIAN Silvia

121 ESP Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 54642 JIMENA Laura

122 ESP Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 59586 SANCHEZ Jula

123 ESP Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 59585 CAMINO Iria

124 ESP Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 59584 IBANEZ Aroa

125 EST Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 47303 KAZATSENKO Milena

126 EST Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 55525 FELDING Simone

127 EST Junior gymnast Trio 1 50392 KUUSMAA Aleksandra

127 EST Junior gymnast Trio 1 47301 BRENKINA Alisa

129 EST Junior gymnast Trio 1 59578 MARTONOVA Margarita

130 EST Junior gymnast Trio 2 55525 FELDING Simone

131 EST Junior gymnast Trio 2 58835 MURD Margaret

132 EST Junior gymnast Trio 2 50361 VURST Alexandra

133 EST Junior gymnast Group 1 47303 KAZATSENKO Milena

134 EST Junior gymnast Group 1 47301 BRENKINA Alisa

135 EST Junior gymnast Group 1 50392 KUUSMAA Aleksandra

136 EST Junior gymnast Group 1 50727 TARUM Adely

137 EST Junior gymnast Group 1 59578 MARTONOVA Margarita

138 FIN Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 55696 VAHTERISTO Meri

139 FIN Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 47272 SIRVIOE Jade

140 FIN Junior gymnast Individual Boy 1 44173 NOUSIAINEN Sampo

141 FIN Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 44173 NOUSIAINEN Sampo

142 FIN Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 47272 SIRVIOE Jade

143 FIN Junior gymnast Trio 1 54680 BJOERKQVIST Ella

144 FIN Junior gymnast Trio 1 43866 GOECMEN Ada

145 FIN Junior gymnast Trio 1 50842 VAEHEASILTA Miljamaria

146 FIN Junior gymnast Trio 2 59454 ALIMYLLYMAA Julia

147 FIN Junior gymnast Trio 2 59456 KOMU Viivi

148 FIN Junior gymnast Trio 2 55696 VAHTERISTO Meri

149 FIN Junior gymnast Group 1 54680 BJOERKQVIST Ella

150 FIN Junior gymnast Group 1 43866 GOECMEN Ada

151 FIN Junior gymnast Group 1 51057 HAAPANEN Heta

152 FIN Junior gymnast Group 1 47272 SIRVIOE Jade

153 FIN Junior gymnast Group 1 50842 VAEHEASILTA Miljamaria

154 FIN Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 43866 GOECMEN Ada

155 FIN Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 50842 VAEHEASILTA Miljamaria

156 FIN Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 55058 HELANDER Helmi

157 FIN Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 54867 VALLI Iines

158 FIN Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 55707 PELKONEN Jutta

159 FIN Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 60078 MERINEN Viivi

160 FIN Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 43864 KOLKKANEN Liisi
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161 FIN Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 43768 KIVELAE Oona

162 FIN Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 42188 HUKKANEN Nea

163 FIN Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 29173 KIVELAE Nea

164 FIN Senior gymnast Trio 1 44107 PULKKI Anni

165 FIN Senior gymnast Trio 1 46249 NAEAEPPAE Anniina

166 FIN Senior gymnast Trio 1 34303 VAHTERISTO Lumi

167 FIN Senior gymnast Trio 2 47176 KOPONEN Adeelia

168 FIN Senior gymnast Trio 2 40619 LAAKSONEN Hilda

169 FIN Senior gymnast Trio 2 40618 TEINIKIVI Nanne

170 FIN Senior gymnast Group 1 42188 HUKKANEN Nea

171 FIN Senior gymnast Group 1 29173 KIVELAE Nea

172 FIN Senior gymnast Group 1 47176 KOPONEN Adeelia

173 FIN Senior gymnast Group 1 40619 LAAKSONEN Hilda

174 FIN Senior gymnast Group 1 40618 TEINIKIVI Nanne

175 FIN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 49442 HUIKO Olivia

176 FIN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 29173 KIVELAE Nea

177 FIN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 47176 KOPONEN Adeelia

178 FIN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 40620 LAHTONEN Jessica

179 FIN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 40619 LAAKSONEN Hilda

180 FIN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 40629 LAUROMA Mea

181 FIN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 40618 TEINIKIVI Nanne

182 FIN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 43863 OESTERHOLM Kia

183 FRA Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 54934 JONDA Clea

184 FRA Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 54947 PEREIRA Ambre

186 FRA Junior gymnast Individual Boy 2 54946 SOARES Robin

187 FRA Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 54946 SOARES Robin

188 FRA Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 58384 SCHAEFFER Clementine

189 FRA Junior gymnast Trio 1 54934 JONDA Clea

190 FRA Junior gymnast Trio 1 54947 PEREIRA Ambre

191 FRA Junior gymnast Trio 1 50362 CAHUZAC Aurore

192 FRA Junior gymnast Group 1 54947 PEREIRA Ambre

193 FRA Junior gymnast Group 1 50362 CAHUZAC Aurore

194 FRA Junior gymnast Group 1 54934 JONDA Clea

195 FRA Junior gymnast Group 1 54946 SOARES Robin

196 FRA Junior gymnast Group 1 58384 SCHAEFFER Clementine

197 FRA Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 38334 LESTRUHAUT Clara

198 FRA Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 40502 LENCLOS Maelys

199 FRA Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 58286 LAVIGNE Wilfrid

200 FRA Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 50210 MATHIEU Yaelle Winona

201 FRA Senior gymnast Trio 1 38334 LESTRUHAUT Clara

202 FRA Senior gymnast Trio 1 40502 LENCLOS Maelys

203 FRA Senior gymnast Trio 1 44608 TROSSET Victoria

204 FRA Senior gymnast Group 1 40502 LENCLOS Maelys

205 FRA Senior gymnast Group 1 44608 TROSSET Victoria

206 FRA Senior gymnast Group 1 38334 LESTRUHAUT Clara

207 FRA Senior gymnast Group 1 50210 MATHIEU Yaelle Winona

208 FRA Senior gymnast Group 1 50701 GARCILAZO BARRERA Margot

209 GBR Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 45838 DIGHT Jasmine

210 GBR Junior Individual Girl 2 48875 Blackhurst Emily

211 GBR Junior gymnast Individual Boy 1 51676 SMITH Felix

212 GBR Junior gymnast Individual Boy 2 57531 DELI Eric

213 GBR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 51676 SMITH Felix

214 GBR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 50750 THYNNE Amelia

215 GBR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 57531 DELI Eric

216 GBR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 49532 SARGEANT Lulu

217 GBR Junior Trio 1 47796 Stevens Daisy-May

218 GBR Junior Trio 1 47926 Hockham Starr

219 GBR Junior Trio 1 54961 Bird-Haynes Aiva

220 GBR Junior Trio 2 49532 Sargeant Lulu

221 GBR Junior Trio 2 57531 Deli Eric

222 GBR Junior Trio 2 51522 Antil Eesha

223 GBR Junior Group 1 48875 Blackhurst Emily

224 GBR Junior Group 1 45838 Dight Jasmine

225 GBR Junior Group 1 45841 Ferris Katie

226 GBR Junior Group 1 54406 Eccles Lucy

227 GBR Junior Group 1 58249 Duffy Lily

228 GBR Junior Aerodance 1 48875 Blackhurst Emily

229 GBR Junior Aerodance 1 58140 Belbin Matilda

230 GBR Junior Aerodance 1 45841 Ferris Katie

231 GBR Junior Aerodance 1 54406 Eccles Lucy

232 GBR Junior Aerodance 1 58249 Duffy Lily

233 GBR Junior Aerodance 1 58141 Abrams Tia

234 GBR Junior Aerodance 1 58146 Ellis Tia

235 GBR Junior Aerodance 1 58037 Piere Georgia

236 GBR Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 41310 RYDING Jessica

237 GBR Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 38309 LAWRENCE Lola

238 GBR Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 30112 KEANE Connor

239 GBR Senior Group 1 38309 Lawrence Lola

240 GBR Senior Group 1 41310 Ryding Jessica

241 GBR Senior Group 1 36056 Brown Molly

242 GBR Senior Group 1 41319 Graham Lauren

243 GBR Senior Group 1 41316 Abrams Freya

244 GBR Senior Aerodance 1 38309 Lawrence Lola
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245 GBR Senior Aerodance 1 41310 Ryding Jessica

246 GBR Senior Aerodance 1 36056 Brown Molly

247 GBR Senior Aerodance 1 41319 Graham Lauren

248 GBR Senior Aerodance 1 41316 Abrams Freya

249 GBR Senior Aerodance 1 32470 Worrall Isabel

250 GBR Senior Aerodance 1 42669 Gelling Amelia

251 GBR Senior Aerodance 1 41318 Meadows Megan

252 GER Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 50374 LIPPOLDT Jessika Maria

253 GER Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 50279 OTTO Marieka

254 GER Junior gymnast Trio 1 50279 OTTO Marieka

255 GER Junior gymnast Trio 1 54753 LANGELUEDDECKE Jula

256 GER Junior gymnast Trio 1 50283 NIXDORF Leonora

257 GER Junior gymnast Group 1 54598 UTECH Romy Amalia

258 GER Junior gymnast Group 1 53083 GEHRING Eva

259 GER Junior gymnast Group 1 54753 LANGELUEDDECKE Jula

260 GER Junior gymnast Group 1 50279 OTTO Marieka

261 GER Junior gymnast Group 1 50374 LIPPOLDT Jessika Maria

262 GER Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 54598 UTECH Romy Amalia

263 GER Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 53083 GEHRING Eva

264 GER Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 51020 ROTHAMMEL Sophie Amely

265 GER Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 50374 LIPPOLDT Jessika Maria

266 GER Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 53080 SCHWEIGERT Penelope

267 GER Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 52452 GERASIMOVA Yelizaveta

268 GER Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 50283 NIXDORF Leonora

269 GER Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 54341 KESSLER Jana

270 GER Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 43430 DENSCH Charlotte

271 GER Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 43918 MUELLER Cosma

272 GER Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 50364 BORCHARDT Luis

273 GER Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 44596 NAEVEKE Dajana

274 GER Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 50201 ANGERSTEIN Nils

275 GER Senior gymnast Trio 1 41888 OTTE Luka Lea

276 GER Senior gymnast Trio 1 53191 TRENNEPOHL Kim Ellen

277 GER Senior gymnast Trio 1 50201 ANGERSTEIN Nils

278 GER Senior gymnast Group 1 29396 ZORN Ewa-Maria

279 GER Senior gymnast Group 1 43430 DENSCH Charlotte

280 GER Senior gymnast Group 1 41888 OTTE Luka Lea

281 GER Senior gymnast Group 1 44596 NAEVEKE Dajana

282 GER Senior gymnast Group 1 43918 MUELLER Cosma

283 GER Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 50201 ANGERSTEIN Nils

284 GER Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 43430 DENSCH Charlotte

285 GER Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 29396 ZORN Ewa-Maria

286 GER Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 50364 BORCHARDT Luis

287 GER Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 53191 TRENNEPOHL Kim Ellen

288 GER Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 41888 OTTE Luka Lea

289 GER Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 44596 NAEVEKE Dajana

290 GER Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 40679 OTTO Anina

291 GRE Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 51007 ANDRIANOPOULOU Stavroula

292 GRE Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 55429 MANOUSOU Maria

293 GRE Junior gymnast Trio 1 43662 ANDALI Athina

294 GRE Junior gymnast Trio 1 43424 KOLIADIMA Maria Krystalia

295 GRE Junior gymnast Trio 1 51066 GRAMMENOU Ariadni

296 GRE Junior gymnast Group 1 43662 ANDALI Athina

297 GRE Junior gymnast Group 1 51066 GRAMMENOU Ariadni

298 GRE Junior gymnast Group 1 57921 VOULA Nefeli

299 GRE Junior gymnast Group 1 55429 MANOUSOU Maria

300 GRE Junior gymnast Group 1 51007 ANDRIANOPOULOU Stavroula

301 GRE Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 43662 ANDALI Athina

302 GRE Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 51066 GRAMMENOU Ariadni

303 GRE Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 57921 VOULA Nefeli

304 GRE Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 55429 MANOUSOU Maria

305 GRE Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 51007 ANDRIANOPOULOU Stavroula

306 GRE Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 43424 KOLIADIMA Maria Krystalia

307 GRE Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 55426 LAZAROU Anthi

308 GRE Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 60023 OIKONOMOU Maria

309 GRE Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 23341 KERAMIDA Stavroula

310 GRE Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 37971 DIAMANTI Vasileia Faidra

311 GRE Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 51006 PAPAGEORGIOU Nikolaos

312 GRE Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 51006 PAPAGEORGIOU Nikolaos

313 GRE Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 37971 DIAMANTI Vasileia Faidra

314 GRE Senior gymnast Trio 1 35818 AVGITIDOU Aimilia

315 GRE Senior gymnast Trio 1 23341 KERAMIDA Stavroula

316 GRE Senior gymnast Trio 1 38263 THEODORAKEA Anastasia

317 GRE Senior gymnast Group 1 51006 PAPAGEORGIOU Nikolaos

318 GRE Senior gymnast Group 1 37971 DIAMANTI Vasileia Faidra

319 GRE Senior gymnast Group 1 35818 AVGITIDOU Aimilia

320 GRE Senior gymnast Group 1 23341 KERAMIDA Stavroula

321 GRE Senior gymnast Group 1 38263 THEODORAKEA Anastasia

322 HUN Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 51302 KONIG Antonia

323 HUN Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 50845 BANYASZ Viktoria Eva

324 HUN Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 51302 KONIG Antonia

325 HUN Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 44331 NADUDVARI Patrik

326 HUN Junior gymnast Trio 1 50845 BANYASZ Viktoria Eva

327 HUN Junior gymnast Trio 1 43812 GYARMATI Sophia
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328 HUN Junior gymnast Trio 1 51538 VAMOSI Viktoria Kiara

329 HUN Junior gymnast Trio 2 44087 HIMMEL Tunde

330 HUN Junior gymnast Trio 2 51302 KONIG Antonia

331 HUN Junior gymnast Trio 2 44331 NADUDVARI Patrik

332 HUN Junior gymnast Group 1 43840 ANTAL Bianka

333 HUN Junior gymnast Group 1 44087 HIMMEL Tunde

334 HUN Junior gymnast Group 1 44364 MAGYAR D. Vanda

335 HUN Junior gymnast Group 1 47140 NADUDVARI Milla Dora

336 HUN Junior gymnast Group 1 47156 PINTER Szonja

337 HUN Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 43840 ANTAL Bianka

338 HUN Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 44087 HIMMEL Tunde

339 HUN Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 44012 KOCZKA Rebeka

340 HUN Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 47140 NADUDVARI Milla Dora

341 HUN Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 44331 NADUDVARI Patrik

342 HUN Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 54484 PETROCZI Laura

343 HUN Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 47156 PINTER Szonja

344 HUN Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 54469 SZIRTES Kira Dorottya

345 HUN Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 29713 AKOSHEGYI Dora

346 HUN Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 35322 FEJER Fruzsina

347 HUN Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 38380 MIKULECZ Andras Agoston

348 HUN Senior gymnast Trio 1 38059 GYOERGY Renata

349 HUN Senior gymnast Trio 1 38592 KOVACS Vivien

350 HUN Senior gymnast Trio 1 38593 SIPOS Vivien Beatrix

351 HUN Senior gymnast Group 1 29713 AKOSHEGYI Dora

352 HUN Senior gymnast Group 1 38381 CSITKOVICS Fanni

353 HUN Senior gymnast Group 1 35322 FEJER Fruzsina

354 HUN Senior gymnast Group 1 34355 LOCSEI Zoltan

355 HUN Senior gymnast Group 1 38380 MIKULECZ Andras Agoston

356 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 59570 BENCZE Eszter Sara

357 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 29047 BERES Boglarka

358 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 32139 DEVENYI Anna Lili

359 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 32010 FULE-ADAM Bernadett

360 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 38424 KAJTOR Eniko

361 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 38489 KOEVESDI Meda

362 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 57958 LUKACS Annamaria

363 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 29610 SOLTI Reka

364 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 38381 CSITKOVICS Fanni

365 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 35322 FEJER Fruzsina

366 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 34454 GODA Kamilla

367 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 38592 KOVACS Vivien

368 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 34355 LOCSEI Zoltan

369 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 24372 MAKRANSZKI Anna

370 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 38380 MIKULECZ Andras Agoston

371 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 29379 RUZICSKA Vanessza

372 ITA Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 58106 CEREGHINO Ludovica

373 ITA Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 55609 CHERUBINI Guenda

374 ITA Junior gymnast Individual Boy 1 58057 ORELLI Manuel

375 ITA Junior gymnast Individual Boy 2 55597 GARAVAGLIA Manuel

376 ITA Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 58040 LOBUONO Chiara

377 ITA Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 58050 VANNUTELLI Nicolo

378 ITA Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 58106 CEREGHINO Ludovica

379 ITA Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 55597 GARAVAGLIA Manuel

380 ITA JUNIOR TRIO 53294 CHIOCCA Maria

381 ITA JUNIOR TRIO 58199 MICELI Matilde

382 ITA JUNIOR TRIO 55609 CHERUBINI Guenda

383 ITA JUNIOR GROUP 53294 CHIOCCA Maria

384 ITA JUNIOR GROUP 55609 CHERUBINI Guenda

385 ITA JUNIOR GROUP 58199 MICELI Matilde

386 ITA JUNIOR GROUP 55660 BERETTA Chiara

387 ITA JUNIOR GROUP 49729 SANNA Linda

388 ITA JUNIOR AERODANCE 53294 CHIOCCA Maria

389 ITA JUNIOR AERODANCE 58199 MICELI Matilde

390 ITA JUNIOR AERODANCE 55660 BERETTA Chiara

391 ITA JUNIOR AERODANCE 60943 SCHIAVON Rachele

392 ITA JUNIOR AERODANCE 60942 BIANCHINI Ambra

393 ITA JUNIOR AERODANCE 58039 BELOTTI Eleonora

394 ITA JUNIOR AERODANCE 58020 BANCA Rebecca Sarah

395 ITA JUNIOR AERODANCE 49727 PALETTA Jennifer

396 ITA Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 42031 CUTINI Sara

397 ITA Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 29584 BULLO Anna

398 ITA Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 32603 SEBASTIO Francesco

399 ITA Senior gymnast Individual Man 2 32602 NACCI Davide

400 ITA Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 42219 COLNAGO Andrea

401 ITA Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 42226 MARRAS Elisa

402 ITA Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 42033 FALERA Matteo

403 ITA Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 42327 REXHEPI Lucrezia

404 ITA Senior gymnast Trio 1 52453 ALIGHIERI Nicole

405 ITA Senior gymnast Trio 1 32482 CIURLANTI Arianna

406 ITA Senior gymnast Trio 1 42217 PETTINARI Alice

407 ITA Senior gymnast Trio 2 42031 CUTINI Sara

408 ITA Senior gymnast Trio 2 32602 NACCI Davide

409 ITA Senior gymnast Trio 2 32603 SEBASTIO Francesco

410 ITA Senior gymnast Group 1 42031 CUTINI Sara
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411 ITA Senior gymnast Group 1 29584 BULLO Anna

412 ITA Senior gymnast Group 1 42033 FALERA Matteo

413 ITA Senior gymnast Group 1 32603 SEBASTIO Francesco

414 ITA Senior gymnast Group 1 32602 NACCI Davide

415 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 42219 COLNAGO Andrea

416 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 42215 CENCI Riccardo

417 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 34380 FRIGENI Giorgia

418 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 42226 MARRAS Elisa

419 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 52453 ALIGHIERI Nicole

420 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 42217 PETTINARI Alice

421 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 47093 LAURINO Gaia

422 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 34384 CAVALLERI Sofia

423 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 42033 FALERA Matteo

424 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 42219 COLNAGO Andrea

425 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 42327 REXHEPI Lucrezia

426 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 42217 PETTINARI Alice

427 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 32482 CIURLANTI Arianna

428 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 52453 ALIGHIERI Nicole

429 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 34384 CAVALLERI Sofia

430 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 47093 LAURINO Gaia

431 LTU Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 50672 LUKOSIUTE Laineta

432 LTU Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 50472 GRYBAUSKAITE Greta

433 LTU Junior gymnast Individual Boy 1 51124 REYNSONAS Kirill

434 LTU Junior gymnast Trio 1 47915 LUZYTE Meta

435 LTU Junior gymnast Trio 1 51135 MASKOVA Elizabeta

436 LTU Junior gymnast Trio 1 48143 SILINSKAITE Beatrice

437 LTU Junior gymnast Trio 2 50672 LUKOSIUTE Laineta

438 LTU Junior gymnast Trio 2 50472 GRYBAUSKAITE Greta

439 LTU Junior gymnast Trio 2 47247 JEFIMOVAITE Eimante

440 LTU Junior gymnast Group 1 46197 MOCKUTE Aira

441 LTU Junior gymnast Group 1 47495 RAMOSKAITE Paulina

442 LTU Junior gymnast Group 1 51167 BALTUSKONYTE Saule

443 LTU Junior gymnast Group 1 56752 RIBAKOVA Meda

444 LTU Junior gymnast Group 1 56751 DAMASAUSKAITE Gabija

445 LTU Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 46196 KRIUNAITE Paulina

446 LTU Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 46199 RADZEVICIUTE Gabija

447 LTU Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 35790 JARMALA Nojus

448 LTU Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 46199 RADZEVICIUTE Gabija

449 LTU Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 35790 JARMALA Nojus

450 LTU Senior gymnast Trio 1 53251 RUCINSKAITE Viktorija

451 LTU Senior gymnast Trio 1 53250 GRICIUTE Beatrice

452 LTU Senior gymnast Trio 1 47908 NURISLANOVA Ligita

453 MDA Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 52261 MORARI Anastasia

454 MDA Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 49533 ROGOVEI Victoria

455 POR Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 50100 ALMEIDA Nadia

456 POR Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 43740 JANUARIO Leonor

457 POR Junior gymnast Individual Boy 1 50651 YANENKO Quirilo

458 POR Junior gymnast Individual Boy 2 47003 PINHEIRO Tiago

459 POR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 47289 SUCENA Matilde

460 POR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 50651 YANENKO Quirilo

461 POR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 47003 PINHEIRO Tiago

462 POR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 47063 OLIVEIRA Leticia

463 POR Junior gymnast Trio 1 50092 RESENDES Manuel

464 POR Junior gymnast Trio 1 50072 CYMBRON Matilde

465 POR Junior gymnast Trio 1 47061 MACEDO Filipa

466 POR Junior gymnast Trio 2 47003 PINHEIRO Tiago

467 POR Junior gymnast Trio 2 43740 JANUARIO Leonor

468 POR Junior gymnast Trio 2 47063 OLIVEIRA Leticia

469 POR Junior gymnast Group 1 50651 YANENKO Quirilo

470 POR Junior gymnast Group 1 50647 FORMIGA Diana

471 POR Junior gymnast Group 1 50645 DUARTE Beatriz

472 POR Junior gymnast Group 1 50099 REBELO SANTOS Maria Rita

473 POR Junior gymnast Group 1 50100 ALMEIDA Nadia

474 POR Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 50092 RESENDES Manuel

475 POR Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 50072 CYMBRON Matilde

476 POR Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 50093 ALVES Julia

477 POR Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 50174 CABRAL Teresa

478 POR Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 47061 MACEDO Filipa

479 POR Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 47063 OLIVEIRA Leticia

480 POR Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 50099 REBELO SANTOS Maria Rita

481 POR Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 50100 ALMEIDA Nadia

482 POR Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 40727 MORAIS Beatriz

483 POR Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 44110 ALMEIDA Tania

484 POR Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 40897 SOARES Diogo

485 POR Senior gymnast Individual Man 2 33151 CANSADO Rui

486 POR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 33151 CANSADO Rui

487 POR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 44110 ALMEIDA Tania

488 POR Senior gymnast Trio 1 35987 ROSAS Luis

489 POR Senior gymnast Trio 1 35257 SUCENA Ana

490 POR Senior gymnast Trio 1 40510 OLIVEIRA Gabriela

491 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 21188 SANCHO DE ALMEIDA Tomas

492 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 28689 OLIVEIRA Maria Miguel

493 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 35981 TAIPINA Ana

14.11.2023 09:53



Unit orderings

494 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 23195 ALMEIDA Mariana

495 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 40727 MORAIS Beatriz

496 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 40729 FERREIRA Sara

497 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 35983 MOURA Filipa

498 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 21189 LOURENCO DIAS Maria Carolina

499 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 31663 GOMES Ana Rita

500 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 31681 MATOS Joana

501 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 31779 ALMEIDA Ines

502 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 28869 CRUZ Carolina

503 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 36182 SANTOS Carolina

504 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 40507 LOUREIRO Ana Sofia

505 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 35257 SUCENA Ana

506 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 47817 SOARES Maria

507 ROU Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 57126 ROTARU Emma

508 ROU Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 47526 ALEXE Raisa

509 ROU Junior gymnast Individual Boy 1 47552 BERBECE Alexandru

510 ROU Junior gymnast Individual Boy 2 60899 ANTON Daniel-Andrei

511 ROU Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 47552 BERBECE Alexandru

512 ROU Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 57130 ANDREI Alexandra

513 ROU Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 60899 ANTON Daniel-Andrei

514 ROU Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 60900 VOICU Alexandra-Bianca

515 ROU Junior gymnast Trio 1 57157 VRANCIANU-PANCIU Maria-Alessia

516 ROU Junior gymnast Trio 1 60903 COLIOGLU Isabel

517 ROU Junior gymnast Trio 1 44378 BALOGH Iasmina-Maia

518 ROU Junior gymnast Trio 2 47526 ALEXE Raisa-Ioana

519 ROU Junior gymnast Trio 2 57126 ROTARU Emma-Maria

520 ROU Junior gymnast Trio 2 47551 FARCUTA Melissa Cristina

521 ROU Junior gymnast Group 1 57130 ANDREI Alexandra

522 ROU Junior gymnast Group 1 47526 ALEXE Raisa-Ioana

523 ROU Junior gymnast Group 1 57126 ROTARU Emma-Maria

524 ROU Junior gymnast Group 1 47551 FARCUTA Melissa Cristina

525 ROU Junior gymnast Group 1 57157 VRANCIANU-PANCIU Maria-Alessia

526 ROU Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 60900 VOICU Alexandra-Bianca

527 ROU Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 57157 VRANCIANU-PANCIU Maria-Alessia

528 ROU Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 60903 COLIOGLU Isabel

529 ROU Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 47461 DRAGOMIR Mara-Ioana

530 ROU Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 47551 FARCUTA Melissa Cristina

531 ROU Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 60902 CIMPAN Bianca-Oana

532 ROU Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 44378 BALOGH Iasmina-Maia

533 ROU Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 57130 ANDREI Alexandra

534 ROU Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 47064 MIHAIU Daria

535 ROU Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 43939 TAVOC Daniel

536 ROU Senior gymnast Individual Man 2 35671 MANTA Leonard

537 ROU Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 44185 BRANDA Darius

538 ROU Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 47064 MIHAIU Daria

539 ROU Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 36381 DINCA Sandra

540 ROU Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 43939 TAVOC Daniel

541 ROU Senior gymnast Trio 1 46297 BOLDEA Madalin

542 ROU Senior gymnast Trio 1 44187 POPA Vladut

543 ROU Senior gymnast Trio 1 44574 SURDU Antonio

544 ROU Senior gymnast Trio 2 32702 GAVRILOVICI David

545 ROU Senior gymnast Trio 2 35671 MANTA Leonard

546 ROU Senior gymnast Trio 2 41512 RISTEA Claudia

547 ROU Senior gymnast Group 1 44185 BRANDA Darius

548 ROU Senior gymnast Group 1 32702 GAVRILOVICI David

549 ROU Senior gymnast Group 1 35671 MANTA Leonard

550 ROU Senior gymnast Group 1 41348 SUIU Larisa

551 ROU Senior gymnast Group 1 43939 TAVOC Daniel

552 ROU Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 46297 BOLDEA Madalin

553 ROU Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 36381 DINCA Sandra

554 ROU Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 32702 GAVRILOVICI David

555 ROU Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 44187 POPA Vladut

556 ROU Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 47064 MIHAIU Daria

557 ROU Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 44574 SURDU Antonio

558 ROU Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 41348 SUIU Larisa

559 ROU Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 41512 RISTEA Claudia

560 SVK Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 43791 VELKA Viktoria

561 SVK Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 44217 SIVA Simona

562 SVK Junior gymnast Trio 1 44217 SIVA Simona

563 SVK Junior gymnast Trio 1 43791 VELKA Viktoria

564 SVK Junior gymnast Trio 1 55367 ORTHOVA Dorotka

565 SVK Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 38603 KANOZAYOVA Lucia

566 SVK Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 47648 UCNOVA Alena

567 SWE Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 30987 ANDERSSON Ida

568 SWE Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 37226 JOENSSON Wilma

569 TUR Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 51687 OZERMIS Selin

570 TUR Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 52390 FIRAT Ekin Zeren

571 TUR Junior gymnast Individual Boy 1 53306 BALCI Gokturk

572 TUR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 53306 BALCI Gokturk

573 TUR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 51687 OZERMIS Selin

574 TUR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 58786 ERDIC Murat Mert

575 TUR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 58787 ATMACA Busenaz
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576 TUR Junior gymnast Trio 1 55264 HAMARAT Ilay

577 TUR Junior gymnast Trio 1 55265 OZ Cicek

578 TUR Junior gymnast Trio 1 57379 YESILYURT Benan

579 TUR Junior gymnast Trio 2 58787 ATMACA Busenaz

580 TUR Junior gymnast Trio 2 57392 CEVIK Ekin Su

581 TUR Junior gymnast Trio 2 58785 ATCI Sila

582 TUR Junior gymnast Group 1 51687 OZERMIS Selin

583 TUR Junior gymnast Group 1 53306 BALCI Gokturk

584 TUR Junior gymnast Group 1 55486 SAYLAN Sahra

585 TUR Junior gymnast Group 1 51686 ATAN Yudum

586 TUR Junior gymnast Group 1 57390 GUNAY Omur

587 TUR Junior gymnast Aerodance 1 61004 EKSİ Busenaz

588 TUR Junior gymnast Aerodance 1 61015 AKSUT Hazal

589 TUR Junior gymnast Aerodance 1 61005 AKBAS Defne

590 TUR Junior gymnast Aerodance 1 61016 OZMEN Elifnaz

591 TUR Junior gymnast Aerodance 1 61006 GOYMEN Ilayda

592 TUR Junior gymnast Aerodance 1 61017 YILMAZKARAOSMANOGLU Derin

593 TUR Junior gymnast Aerodance 1 61003 HEKIMOGLU Bilgenaz

594 TUR Junior gymnast Aerodance 1 61025 DOGAN Narin

595 TUR Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 32551 BAL Nil Deniz

596 TUR Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 22199 ONBASI Ayse

597 TUR Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 40846 ARSAN Okay

598 TUR Senior gymnast Individual Man 2 40669 ALTIPARMAK Ismail

599 TUR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 32551 BAL Nil Deniz

600 TUR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 36114 DERVIS Can

601 TUR Senior gymnast Trio 1 52631 CIRAK Mehmet Utku

602 TUR Senior gymnast Trio 1 36129 SARI Can

603 TUR Senior gymnast Trio 1 34487 TURMAMIS Ahmet Meric

604 TUR Senior gymnast Group 1 22199 ONBASI Ayse

605 TUR Senior gymnast Group 1 40669 ALTIPARMAK Ismail

606 TUR Senior gymnast Group 1 36129 SARI Can

607 TUR Senior gymnast Group 1 34487 TURMAMIS Ahmet Meric

608 TUR Senior gymnast Group 1 52631 CIRAK Mehmet Utku

609 TUR Senior gymnast Aerodance 1 30347 CORUH Ahmet  

610 TUR Senior gymnast Aerodance 1 40950 SOZCU Sude

611 TUR Senior gymnast Aerodance 1 61007 GOZ Seda 

612 TUR Senior gymnast Aerodance 1 61024 AFSAR Taha

613 TUR Senior gymnast Aerodance 1 40846 ARSAN Okay

614 TUR Senior gymnast Aerodance 1 36361 SURUM Selin

615 TUR Senior gymnast Aerodance 1 43038 SAHINKANAT Irem

616 TUR Senior gymnast Aerodance 1 44856 BURHAN Asena Bilge

617 UKR Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 51063 ANDRIIENKO Sofiia

618 UKR Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 55809 STELMASHOVA Anastasiia

619 UKR Junior gymnast Individual Boy 1 54908 MAKARENKO Arsenii

620 UKR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 52244 MOROZ Diana

621 UKR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 52247 LYSIUK Ivan

622 UKR Junior gymnast Trio 1 55809 STELMASHOVA Anastasiia

623 UKR Junior gymnast Trio 1 58119 STELMASHOVA Polina

624 UKR Junior gymnast Trio 1 46265 CHOBITKO Alisa

625 UKR Junior gymnast Group 1 45847 MARTYNOVA Tetiana

626 UKR Junior gymnast Group 1 58119 STELMASHOVA Polina

627 UKR Junior gymnast Group 1 52244 MOROZ Diana

628 UKR Junior gymnast Group 1 46265 CHOBITKO Alisa

629 UKR Junior gymnast Group 1 60568 LYKHOLAT Polina

630 UKR Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 57615 BUTENKO Varvara

631 UKR Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 45852 VERBNA Yevheniia

632 UKR Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 45847 MARTYNOVA Tetiana

633 UKR Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 57617 NIKITENKO Karolina

634 UKR Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 57618 SAKHNO Kseniia

635 UKR Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 55809 STELMASHOVA Anastasiia

636 UKR Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 58119 STELMASHOVA Polina

637 UKR Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 52247 LYSIUK Ivan

638 UKR Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 32727 KURASHVILI Anastasiia

639 UKR Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 34337 HALAIDA Stanislav

640 UKR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 32727 KURASHVILI Anastasiia

641 UKR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 34337 HALAIDA Stanislav

642 UKR Senior gymnast Trio 1 34337 HALAIDA Stanislav

643 UKR Senior gymnast Trio 1 32727 KURASHVILI Anastasiia

644 UKR Senior gymnast Trio 1 10396 LYTVYN Anastasiia

645 UKR Senior gymnast Group 1 12805 ZILINSKA Anastasiia

646 UKR Senior gymnast Group 1 10396 LYTVYN Anastasiia

647 UKR Senior gymnast Group 1 53121 SYDOROVA Veronika

648 UKR Senior gymnast Group 1 52248 SHELEST Ilona

649 UKR Senior gymnast Group 1 11882 SUBOTINA Daria

650 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 58353 KOKAREV Artem

651 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 45843 KUTSEVA Maryna

652 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 10396 LYTVYN Anastasiia

653 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 12806 MELNYK Oleksandra

654 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 52248 SHELEST Ilona

655 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 11882 SUBOTINA Daria

656 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 53121 SYDOROVA Veronika

657 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Step 1 12805 ZILINSKA Anastasiia

658 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 40541 BOHDANOVA Anna
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659 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 12806 MELNYK Oleksandra

660 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 52248 SHELEST Ilona

661 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 58353 KOKAREV Artem

662 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 53121 SYDOROVA Veronika

663 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 11882 SUBOTINA Daria

664 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 58746 HOLUB Alina

665 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 45843 KUTSEVA Maryna
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NF Age group. Function Surname Name Gender
AUT Head of Delegation SCHEIDL Brigitte Female

AUT All Judge GALVAN Helga Female

AUT Juniors Coach SCHEIDL Brigitte Female

AUT Juniors Coach GSCHOESSER Christina Female

AUT Seniors Coach SCHEIDL Brigitte Female

AZE Head of Delegation FEYZIYEV Arif Male

AZE Doctor BADALOVA Gulanbar Female

AZE All Judge HUSEYNOVA Lale Female

AZE All Coach KOLEV Mariyan Male

AZE All Paramedic AHMADOVA Arzu Female

BUL Head of Delegation TYUTYUKOVA Bilyana Female

BUL Juniors Judge PAPAZOV Antonio Male

BUL All Coach TYUTYUKOVA Bilyana Female

BUL All Paramedic KARADZHOV Petar Male

BUL Seniors Judge MILANOVA Velislava Female

CZE Head of Delegation KOCOVA Tereza Female

CZE Juniors Judge SVATOSOVA Barbora Female

CZE All Team Manager KRIZ Tomas Male

CZE Juniors Coach URVALKOVA Lenka Female

CZE Juniors Coach HASMANOVA Adéla Female

CZE Juniors Additional Coach PROTIVINSKY František Male

CZE Seniors Judge NIKLOVA Helena Female

CZE Seniors Coach STRAKOS Jakub Male

ESP Head of Delegation ROIG Daniel Male

ESP All Judge GARCIA ALCAZAR Sergio Male

ESP All Judge HONTORIA GALAN Monica Female

ESP Juniors Team Manager GONZALEZ Ricardo Male

ESP Juniors Coach PEREZ SAEZ Cristina Female

ESP Juniors Coach LANUZA Elena Female

ESP All Paramedic MIRANDA RODRIGUEZ Beatriz Female

POR All Paramedical Staff VICENTE Diogo Male

ESP Seniors Team Manager SANCHEZ Ainhoa Female

ESP Seniors Coach LOPEZ Patricia Female

ESP Seniors Coach BARBERA Estela Female

EST Head of Delegation MALTSENKO Natalja Female

EST Juniors Judge SEMTSENKOVA Tatjana Female

EST Juniors Team Manager FELDING Vilja Female

EST Juniors Coach IPPOLITOVA Anastassia Female

EST Juniors Coach MALTSENKO Natalja Female

FIN Head of Delegation KOLJANDER Tiina Female

FIN Juniors Judge VIITANEN Mira Annika Female

FIN Juniors Coach RANTANEN Iida Female

FIN Juniors Coach VIHERVAE Laura Female

FIN Seniors Judge ARONEN Lotta Female

FIN Seniors Coach SALMINEN Saija Female

FIN Seniors Coach KOLJANDER Mila Female

FIN Seniors Additional Coach NEVANTAUS Kreeta Female

FRA Head of Delegation ITEMAN Marc Male

FRA All Judge GODARD Caroline Female

FRA All Judge LENCLOS Laetitia Female

FRA Juniors Coach DALVERNY Julien Male

FRA Seniors Coach GUERRINI Mattéo Male

FRA Seniors Vip Guest PASCAL Vacant Male

FRA All Paramedical Staff GAGNEUX Aurore Female 

GBR Head of Delegation SAUNDERS Nigel Male

GBR All Judge ILIENKO-JARVIS Natalia Female

GBR All Team Manager MCGREGOR Alexander Male

GBR Juniors Coach SAUNDERS Katherine Female

GBR Juniors Coach WOODS Zanna Female

GBR All Paramedic RANKIN Alan Male

GBR Seniors Coach MARKEY Leanne Female

GBR Seniors Coach JARVIS Gary Male

GER Head of Delegation SCHWARTZE Jonas Male

GER Juniors Judge BORCHARDT Jana Female

GER Juniors Judge STEPPER Marina Female

GER Juniors Team Manager KOPPE Alicia Female

GER Juniors Coach BERANEK Anke Female

GER Juniors Coach JUNG Amelie Female

GER Juniors Paramedic KUNERT Julia Female

GER Juniors Guest LIPPOLDT Maria Female

GER Seniors Judge STENGL Barbara Female

GER Seniors Judge FLECK Sebastian Male

GER Seniors Team Manager OTTO Stefanie Female

GER Seniors Coach EGGENSTEIN Jenna Female

GER Seniors Coach QUERUBIN Peterson Male

GER Seniors Paramedic DORTMANN Judith Female

GRE Head of Delegation GOURNA Athina Female

GRE All Judge FERENTINOU Lefki Female

GRE All Coach GOURNA Athina Female

GRE All Coach KIOUSI Pagona Female

HUN Head of Delegation BALI Daniel Male

HUN All Judge SINKO Andrea Female

HUN All Judge KOVACS Judit Female

HUN Juniors Coach KOVACSNE LAURINYECZ Julianna Female
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HUN Juniors Coach SIMON Zsofia Female

HUN Seniors Coach BALI Daniel Male

HUN Seniors Coach FARKAS Balazs Albert Male

ITA Head of Delegation MUSSO Francesco Salvatore Male

ITA Juniors Judge MACEROLA Sara Female

ITA All Judge MATTIA Maria Galia Female

ITA All Team Manager RIGHETTI Luisa Female

ITA Juniors Coach CIUCCI Arianna Female

ITA Juniors Coach SCHIAFFINO Federica Female

ITA Juniors Paramedic CASTOLDI Giulio Male

ITA Juniors Guest MUZZI Walter Male

ITA Seniors Judge GASTALDI Gloria Female

ITA Seniors Coach IAIA Vito Male

ITA Seniors Coach PAGLIUCA Emanuele Male

ITA Seniors Additional Coach CAFORIO Antonio Male

ITA Seniors Paramedic CALCINARO Alessandro Male

LTU Head of Delegation CEPULIS Robertas Male

LTU Juniors Judge MASIULIENE Violeta Female

LTU Juniors Judge MATUZEVICIENE Jolanta Female

LTU Juniors Team Manager STASIULEVICIENE Loreta Female

LTU Juniors Coach ALEKSANDRAVICIENE Roma Female

LTU Juniors Coach KLIVECKIENE Giedre Female

LTU All Paramedic KLIZIENE Irina Female

LTU Seniors Judge TREIGYTE Viktorija Female

LTU Seniors Judge MASKOVA Laura Female

LTU Seniors Team Manager KIMANTIENE Laura Female

LTU Seniors Coach GRIGORJEVA Marina Female

LTU Seniors Coach MASKOV Aleksandr Male

MDA Head of Delegation MIHAI Liudmila Female

MDA Juniors Judge LIUTOVA Ala Female

MDA Juniors Coach MIHAI Liudmila Female

MDA Juniors Coach MOLODETCAIA Olga Female

POR Head of Delegation LEITAO Vera Female

POR All Judge BAPTISTA Joao Male

POR All Judge FELIX Maria Female

POR All Coach CARDOSO Rui Male

POR All Coach BARROSO Maria Alexandra Female

POR All Additional Coach COUTINHO Marta Female

POR All Additional Coach COELHO Bruna Female

POR All Team Manager ALMEIDA Nancy Female

POR All Vip Guest ARRAIS Luis Male

POR Seniors Additional Coach DIAS Vanda Female

ROU Head of Delegation FUMEA Maria Female

ROU All Judge DULGHEROIU Cristina Female

ROU All Judge SPINU Cristiana Female

ROU All Coach CIOVEIE Constantina Female

ROU All Coach MEZEI Mariana Female

ROU All Paramedic SPIRESCU Razvan Male

ROU All Additional Paramedic TELEMAN Petra Female

SVK Head of Delegation LAMOSOVA Anita Female

SVK Juniors Judge TOMKOVA Petra Female

SVK All Coach LAMOSOVA Anita Female

SVK Seniors Judge KYSELOVICOVA Olga Female

SWE Head of Delegation SAXHOLT Pia Female

SWE All Judge QVARFORT Maria Female

SWE Seniors Team Manager JONSSON Pernilla Female

SWE Seniors Coach SAXHOLT Pia Female

SWE Seniors Coach CONSTANTIN Corina Female

TUR Head of Delegation GOKTEKIN Ismail Male

TUR All Judge CUCE Gencay Male

TUR All Judge SALMAN Necati Male

TUR Juniors Team Manager AY Ayse Gul Female

TUR Juniors Coach AKAY Hazal Female

TUR Juniors Coach KARASU Sevinc Female

TUR Seniors Coach SEVLIM Burcu Female

TUR Seniors Coach ERYUREK Hayri Male

UKR Head of Delegation PASICHNA Tetiana Female

UKR Juniors Judge KARPENKO Ilona Female

UKR Juniors Judge PLOKHOTNIKOVA Oleksandra Female

UKR Juniors Coach SUSHYNSKA Ilona Female

UKR Seniors Judge MOKHORT Larysa Female

UKR Seniors Coach ATAMANYUK Svitlana Female

UKR Seniors Coach DUBYNSKA Oksana Female
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